CAMBRIDGE TESTING
June 2024 Exam Series

	Syllabus
	Syllabus Title
	Component
	Date
	Time
	Duration

	
	
	
	
	
	

	9609
	Business
	11
21
	Friday, May 3
Friday, May 10 
	11:30am
11:30am 
	1h, 15min
1h, 30min

	
	
	
	
	
	

	8021
	English General Paper
	11
21
	Thursday, April 25
Wednesday, May 1
	7:40am
7:40am 
	1h, 15min
1h, 45min

	
	
	
	
	
	

	9093
	English Language
	11
21
	Friday, May 3
Monday, May 6 
	7:40am
7:40am 
	2h, 15min
2h

	
	
	
	 
	
	

	8682 
	French Language*
	21
31
	 Tuesday, April 30
Tuesday, May 28
	11:30am
11:30am
	1h, 45min
1h, 30min

	
	
	
	
	
	

	9239
	Global Perspectives & Research*
	11
	Thursday, May 2
	7:40am
	1h, 30min

	
	
	
	
	
	

	9489
	History- AS Level
	11
21
	 Friday, May 3
Friday, May 10
	11:30am
11:30am
	1h, 15min
1h, 45min

	
	
	
	
	
	

	9489
	History- A Level
	31
41
	 Tuesday, May 14
Friday, May 17
	11:30am
11:30am
	1h, 15min
1h, 45min

	
	
	
	
	
	

	9695
	Literature in English- AS Level
	11
21
	 Wednesday, May 1
Monday, May 13
	7:40am
7:40am
	2h
2h

	9695
	Literature in English- A Level
	31
41
	Tuesday, May 21
Thursday, May 23
	7:40am
7:40am
	 2h
2h

	
	
	
	
	
	

	9693
	Marine Science
	11
21
	 Friday, April 26
Wednesday, May 1
	11:30am
11:30am
	1h, 45min
1h, 45min

	
	
	
	
	
	

	9607
	Media Studies*
	21
	 Tuesday, May 7
	7:40am
	2h



	9990
	Psychology
	11
21
	 Thursday, April 25
Thursday, May 9
	7:40am
7:40am
	1h, 30min
1h, 30min

	
	
	
	
	
	

	8022
	Spanish Language*
	31
11
21
	Monday, May 6
Monday, May 13 
Wednesday, May 22
	11:30am
11:30am
11:30am
	1h, 30min
1h
1h, 30min

	
	
	
	
	
	

	9694
	Thinking Skills
	11
21
	Monday, April 29
Wednesday, May 8 
	11:30am
11:30am
	1h, 30min
1h, 45min

	
	
	
	
	
	

	9395
	Travel & Tourism*
	11
	Tuesday, April 30
	11:30am
	2h


													
Courses with (*) have additional components not listed here
